
2022-23 Staff Directory

Name Email Address Title/Grade Rooms Ext.
Bailey, Rosa rosa.bailey@bnotredame.org Spanish Rm. 30 (HS) Ext. 374

Baxter, Jennifer jennifer.baxter@bnotredame.org Religion Rm. 38 (HS) Ext. 372

Bellrichard, Tammy tammy.bellrichard@bnotredame.org Religious Ed Director Technology Room (Elm) Ext. 304

Billups, Jon jon.billups@bnotredame.org Development Director Development Office (Elm) Ext. 385

Boecker, Patricia patricia.boecker@bnotredame.org Custodian Custodian Office Ext. 363

Bogart, Sarah sarah.bogart@bnotredame.org 6th Grade Rm. 14 (HS) Ext. 380

Boon, Jessica jessica.boon@bnotredame.org 3rd Grade Rm. 16 (Elm) Ext. 316

Booten, Kaitlin kaitlin.booten@bnotredame.org 2nd Grade Rm. 15 (Elm) Ext. 315

Brent, Amanda amanda.brent@bnotredame.org Vocal Music Choir Room Ext. 359

Brown, Tim Tim.brown@bnotredame.org Social Science Rm.  10 (HS) Ext. 378

Brueck, Nancy nancy.brueck@bnotredame.org Business Office (HS) Ext. 350

Davis, Mindi mindi.davis@bnotredame.org 4th Grade Rm. 22 (Elm) Ext. 322

Diewold, Debbie debbie.diewold@bnotredame.org 1st Grade Rm. 13 (Elm) Ext. 313

Dobson, Stephanie stephanie.dobson@bnotredame.org Counselor Counselor Office Ext. 357

Easton, Katie katie.easton@bnotredame.org Science Rm. 13 (HS) Ext. 383

Edmunds, Andrea andrea.edmunds@bnotredame.org 4th Grade Rm. 24 (Elm) Ext. 324

Ertz, Jeanne jeanne.ertz@bnotredame.org Office (HS) Ext. 300

Etka, Sandy sandy.etka@bnotredame.org Daycare Daycare Ext. 334

Flattery, Fr. James james.flattery@bnotredame.org Ext. 308

Frakes, Kathryn katie.frakes@bnotredame.org Assistant Principal Office (Elm) Ext. 303

Hamma, April april.hamma@bnotredame.org Math Rm. 31 (HS) Ext. 376

Henman, Tanya tanya.henman@bnotredame.org Vocal Music Rm. 20 Music (Elm) Ext. 320

Hoelzen, Katie katie.hoelzen@bnotredame.org 5th Grade Rm. 28 (Elm) Ext. 328

Hopper, Kerry kerry.hopper@bnotredame.org Daycare Daycare Ext. 332

Hopper, Ross ross.hopper@bnotredame.org Custodian Custodian Office Ext. 363

Horne, Christine christine.horne@bnotredame.org Development Assist. Development Office (Elm) Ext. 386

House, Kathy kathy.house@bnotredame.org Cafeteria Ext. 361

Iehl, Ashley ashley.iehl@bnotredame.org Athletic Director Gym (HS) Ext. 305

Iehl, Ashley ashley.iehl@bnotredame.org Health Rm. 32 (HS) Ext. 389

James, Joni joni.james@bnotredame.org 4 Yr Preschool 4 Yr. Old Room Ext. 334

Kamrath, Nicole nicole.kamrath@bnotredame.org Art Rm. 24 (HS) Ext. 370

Kent, Paula paula.kent@bnotredame.org Cafeteria Cafeteria Ext. 361

Kipp, Chris chris.kipp@bnotredame.org Math/Religion Rm. 34 (HS) Ext. 375

Lachnitt, Carmen carmen.lachnitt@bnotredame.org Band Band Room Ext. 360

Lamm, Corey corey.lamm@bnotredame.org Science Rm. 15 (HS) Ext. 353

Lundvall, Lee lee.lundvall@bnotredame.org Social Science Rm. 36 (HS) Ext. 373

Maupin, Bill bill.maupin@bnotredame.org Principal Office (HS) Ext. 352

Miller, Mary Jo maryjo.miller@bnotredame.org English Rm. 33 (HS) Ext. 377

Prottsman, Angie angie.prottsman@bnotredame.org LA-English/Reading Rm. 16 (HS) Ext. 388

Roth, Maria maria.roth@bnotredame.org Religion Rm. 35 (HS) Ext. 382

Rasmussen, Tracy tracy.rasmussen@bnotredame.org Office (Elm) Ext. 301

Sommerfelt, Sharon sharon.sommerfelt@bnotredame.org Librarian Library Ext. 331

Springsteen, Rea rea.springsteen@bnotredame.org 3 Yr Preschool 3 Yr. Old Room Ext. 333

Steinhoff, Anna anna.steinhoff@bnotredame.org Office (HS) Ext. 300

Stodt, Tony tony.stodt@bnotredame.org Custodian Custodian Office Ext. 363

Sturgill, Jim jim.sturgill@bnotredame.org Business Rm. 11 (HS) Ext. 379

Trine, Deb deb.trine@bnotredame.org Office Manager Business Office (HS) Ext. 351

Vasicek, Sharon sharon.vasicek@bnotredame.org Art - Elementary Rm. 17 (Elm) Ext. 317

Warner, Melissa melissa.warner@bnotredame.org Librarian Library (HS) Ext. 355

Waterman, Esther esther.waterman@bnotredame.org English Rm. 12 (HS) Ext. 381

Weng, Rachel rachel.weng@bnotredame.org 5th Grade Rm. 26 (Elm) Ext. 326

Wilkerson, Brianna brianna.wilkerson@bnotredame.org Technology Technology Office (HS) Ext. 358

Williams, John john.williams@bnotredame.org PE Elem. Gym (Elm) Ext. 309

Willson, Michele michele.willson@bnotredame.org Registrar Registrar (HS) Ext. 354

Willson, Nicole nicole.willson@bnotredame.org Kindergarten Rm. 15 (Elm) Ext. 315
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